


All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

C H A M P A G N E 
S H O W

— 

DOM PERIGNON BLANC 
—  3  /  5  B O T T L E S  P E R  S H O W  — 

13700 / 23000

—

RUINART ROSE 
—  3  /  5  B O T T L E S  P E R  S H O W  — 

6 900 / 11 500

C H A M P A G N E 
—

	 125ML	 75CL	 150CL

MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL BRUT	 230	 1300	 2600

2012/2008 DOM PÉRIGNON BLANC (LUMINOUS)		  4900	 13500

2012 DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ (LUMINOUS)		  9500	

NV RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS		  2300	 3200

NV RUINART ROSÉ		  2400	 4600

2012 POL ROGER ROSE VINTAGE		  2300	

2012 POL ROGER BRUT VINTAGE		  1800	

2015/2008 LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL		  6600	 13500

2013 LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL ROSE		  9800	



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

S I G N A T U R E 
C O C K T A I L

L I F E  O F  P I E
75

LEMON AND ROSE BUD-INFUSED VODKA, APEROL, 
FRESH ORANGE JUICE,� LEMON JUICE AND 

HOMEMADE WATERMELON SYRUP 



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

S I G N A T U R E 
C O C K T A I L

P A P I K
95

CHIVAS 18YO WHISKY, SINGLE BARREL-AGED PLUM 
LIQUEUR AND HOMEMADE SANGRIA SYRUP



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

S I G N A T U R E 
C O C K T A I L

C H O C O L A T E 
N E G R O N I

80
NIKKA GIN, ANTICA FORMULA VERMOUTH, CAMPARI, 
BROWN CACAO LIQUEUR,� CHOCOLATE BITTERS AND 

SALTY CHOCOLATE



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

S I G N A T U R E 
C O C K T A I L

K I S S  O F  R O S E
80

STRAWBERRY AND PASSION FRUIT-INFUSED PISCO, 
CHERRY LIQUEUR, FRESH LEMON, PASSION FRUIT, 

VANILLA ESSENCE, AND MINT



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

S I G N A T U R E 
C O C K T A I L

M O I  M A I
90

CHERRY-INFUSED BACARDI 8YO RUM, PYRAT XO RUM, 
DRY CURACAO, FRESH LIME JUICE, HOMEMADE BROWN 

UZBEK PISTACHIO SYRUP, AND FLOAT OF 
ZACAPA XO RUM INFUSED COFFEE



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

S I G N A T U R E 
C O C K T A I L

C A L L I B R I
80

GREEN BANANA-INFUSED GIN, BIANCO VERMOUTH, LEMON 
ESSENCE, �DRY CURACAO, AND BLUE CURACAO



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

S I G N A T U R E 
C O C K T A I L

E S C U A D R O  V I E J O
90

ROSEMARY-INFUSED MEZCAL, PISCO, BIANCO VERMOUTH, 
ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR,� ORANGE BITTERS, AND 

AROMATIC BITTERS



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

S I G N A T U R E 
C O C K T A I L

W I N G S  O N  F I R E
80

GRAPEFRUIT-INFUSED VODKA, APEROL, LIME JUICE,� 
HOMEMADE SALTED WATERMELON SYRUP, AND 

WATERMELON RED BULL



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

125	 650

S P A R K L I N G 
—

	 125ML	 75CL

PROSECCO DI VALDOBBIADENE ‘RUSTICO’, 
NINO FRANCO, ITALY

LAMBORGHINI GOLD PROSECCO (NON-ALCOHOLIC) 				    750

W H I T E 
—

	 150ML	 75CL

SAUVIGNON BLANC, OYSTER BAY, NEW ZEALAND		  95	 450

PINOT GRIGIO, GALLERY 12, ITALY		  55	 250

CHABLIS, JEAN-MARC BROCARD, FRANCE		  150	 700

CHARDONNAY WOLF BLASS, ‘EAGLEHAWK’, AUSTRALIA	 50	 225

RIESLING, DOMAINE SCHIEFERKOPF, GERMANY		  80	 380

R O S É 
—

	 150ML	 75CL

LAPOSTOLLE, LE ROSÉ, RAPEL VALLEY, CHILE		  75	 350

M DE MINUTY ROSÉ, CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE	 100	 480

CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL, 
PROVENCE, FRANCE

	 700

R E D 
—

	 150ML	 75CL

CHIANTI CLASSICO, CASTELLO DI ALBOLA, ITALY		  100	 465

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CUVÉE SABOURIN, FRANCE	 50	 240

MALBEC RESERVA, SANTA JULIA, ARGENTINA		  60	 275

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO ‘LODOLA NUOVA’,	 120	 600 
RUFFINO, ITALY			 

MERLOT, MONTES, CHILE		  80	 380

2021 BOISSET BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, FRANCE		  120	 600



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

W H I T E 
I T A L Y 
—

	 75CL

MONGRIS PINOT GRIGIO, MARCO FELLUGA, COLLIO		  700

MOSCATO, VOGA, LOMBARDY			   400

CHARDONNAY ‘DREAMS’, JERMANN, FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA		  2450

2022 GAVI DEI GAVI ‘BLACK LABEL’ DOCG, LA SCOLCA, 		  1400  
PIEMONTE

VILLA ANTINORI BIANCO TOSCANA IGT, TUSCANY			   450

DONNAFUGATA AND DOLCE & GABBANA,			   1050 
ETNA BIANCO ‘ISOLANO’, SICILY			 

SAUVIGNON BLANC ‘QUARZ’, TERLANO, ALTO ADIGE		  1675

VERMENTINO ‘GIUNCO’, MESA, SARDINIA			   600

GRECO DI TUFO FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO, CAMPANIA		  650

ROSSJ-BASS, ANGELO GAJA, PIEMONTE			   2600

W H I T E 
F R A N C E 

—
	 75CL

2020 POUILLY FUISSE 1 ER CRU ‘VIGNES BLANCHES’ 
DOMAINE CORDIER PERE ET FILS, BURGUNDY			 

2018 CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE GRAND CRU, 
LOUIS JADOT, BURGUNDY

2019 GEWÜRZTRAMINER, TRIMBACH, ALSACE			   750

2019 SAINT-VERAN LA COTE ROTIE DOMAINE OLIVIER MERLIN, 
BURGUNDY

RIESLING ‘SCHLOSSBERG’ GRAND CRU, DOMAINE WEINBACH, 
ALSACE

2016 CHABLIS GRAND CRU ‘BOUGROS’ DOMAINE 
WILLIAM FEVRE, BURGUNDY

2019 CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, DOMAINE BADER-MIMEUR, 
BURGUNDY

2018 MEURSAULT MAISON HENRI BOILLOT, BURGUNDY		  2100

BOURGOGNE ALIGOTÉ LA CHABLISIENNE BENJAMIN LEROUX, 
BURGUNDY

MUSCADET SÈVRE ET MAINE SUR LIE‘ CHÂTEAU DU CLÉRAY’,  
SAUVION, LOIRE

SANCERRE ‘GRAND RESERVE’, HENRI BOURGEOIS, LOIRE 		  950

1800

5990

2200

1950

2300

750

550

1050



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

W H I T E 
O T H E R  C O U N T R I E S 

—
	 75CL

CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND			   900

2021 GRÜNER VELTLINER ‘KAMMERNER RENNER’,			   700 
SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG, AUSTRIA

RIESLING ‘SAUVAGE’, GEORG BREUER, GERMANY			   750

SAUVIGNON BLANC, WOODBRIDGE BY ROBERT MONDAVI, USA		  400

RIESLING KABINETT ‘BLUE SLATE’, DR.LOOSEN, GERMANY		  700

VIÑA POMAL, RIOJA BLANCO DOCA, SPAIN			   450



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

R E D 
F R A N C E 

—
	 75CL

COTES DU RHÔNE ROUGE, E. GUIGAL, RHÔNE			   630

CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE CHÂTEAU MONT-REDON, RHÔNE		  1300

2015 MARGAUX DU CH MARGAUX, BOURDEAUX			   2950

2014 CHATEAU LA FLEUR PETRUS, BOURDEAUX			   5200

2009 CHATEAU CANTEMERLE, �5ÈME CRU CLASSE, 		  1400 
BOURDEAUX

2018 POMMARD 1ER CRU LES RUGIENS,			   2600 
DOMAINE FAIVELEY, BURGUNDY

2018 GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN ‘LES EVOCELLES’			   2000 
DOMAINE DE LE VOUGERAIE, BURGUNDY

2019 VOLNAY, DOMAINE DE LA VOUGERAIE, BURGUNDY		  2300

CHÂTEAU PEY LA TOUR, BORDEAUX			   550

2009 CHATEAU GISCOURS, 3ÈME CRU CLASSE, BOURDEAUX		  3300

2013 CHATEAU RAUZAN-SEGLA, 2ÈME CRU CLASSE,		  2400 
BOURDEAUX

2005 CHATEAU MONTROSE, 2ÈME CRU CLASSE, BOURDEAUX		  6500

2011 CHATEAU LATOUR A POMEROL, BOURDEAUX			   2900

CHÂTEAU GRAND RENOM, ANTOINE MOUEIX, BORDEAUX		  450

‘FRANK PHÉLAN’, CHÂTEAU PHÉLAN SÉGUR, BORDEAUX		  1200

2014 CHATEAU COS D’ESTOURNEL, 2ÈME CRU CLASSE,		  5200 
BORDEAUX

CHÂTEAU LATOUR CAMBLANES,			   700 
CADILLAC CÔTES DE BORDEAUX

R E D 
I T A L Y 
—

	 75CL

SIEPI, TOSCANA, MAZZEI			   2850

2019 CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA DOCG,			   1250 
QUERCIABELLA, TUSCANY

2018 SASSICAIA, TENUTA SAN GUIDO, BOLGHERI, TOSCANA		  8000

VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE DOCG, RIPASSA’ ZENATO, VENETO		  850

2020 ORNELLAIA ‘LE VOLTE DELL ‘ORNELLAIA’			   900 
TENUTA DEL ORNELLAIA, TUSCANY

2017 BAROLO COSTE DI ROSE, G.D. VAJRA, PIEDMONT		  1600

2019 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG,			   3700 
CASANOVA DI NERI TENUTA NUOVA

BARBERA D’ASTI TRE VIGNE DOCG,			   650 
VIETTI CASTIGLIONE, PIEDMONT

PRIMITIVO MASSERIA ALTEMURA SASSEO,			   500 
SALENTO IGT, PUGLIA	

‘PROMIS’ CA’MARCANDA TOSCAN IGP, ANGELO GAJA		  1500

GIDALBERTO, TENUTA SAN GUIDO, BOLGHERI			   1300



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

R E D 
O T H E R  C O U N T R I E S 

—
	 75CL

2018 OPUS ONE, USA			   10500

CARMENÈRE GRAND RESERVA, SANTA CAROLINA, CHILE		  480

2018 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ROBERT MONDAVI, USA		  450

VIÑA POMAL, RIOJA CRIANZA DOCA, SPAIN			   440

OYSTER BAY, MERLOT, NEW ZEALAND			   550

SHIRAZ ‘KOONUNGA HILL’, PENFOLDS, AUSTRALIA			   550

19 CRIMES & SNOOP DOG, CALI RED (MEDIUM-SWEET), USA		  550

ZINFANDEL ‘VINTNER’S RESERVE’, KENDALL-JACKSON, USA		  850



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

V O D K A 
—

	 	 30ML	 BOTTLE

RUSSIAN STANDARD ORIGINAL		  50	 1100

GREY GOOSE		  75	 1800

GREY GOOSE ALTIUS		  185	 4250

GREY GOOSE 1.75L	 3500

GREY GOOSE 3L	 6400

BELVEDERE		  75	 1800

BELVEDERE DUBAI GOLD LUMINOUS 1.75L	 3500

BELVEDERE 3L	 6400

BELUGA NOBLE		  75	 1800

BELUGA GOLD		  195	 4250

NIKKA COFFEY		  50	 1100

G I N 
—

	 	 30ML	 BOTTLE

BOMBAY PREMIER CRU		  65	 1350

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 		  50	 1100

BEEFEATER PINK		  50	 1100

MONKEY 47		  95	 1600

NIKKA COFFEY		  50	 1100

HENDRICK’S		  65	 1400

TARQUIN’S RHUBARB AND RASPBERRY		  55	 1100

TANQUERAY NO 10		  60	 1300

GIN MARE		  60	 1250

ROKU		  65	 1400

PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN		  50	 1000



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

T E Q U I L A 
—

	 	 30ML	 BOTTLE

EL JIMADOR BLANCO		  50	 1000

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO		  50	 1000

PATRON SILVER		  75	 1750

PATRON REPOSADO		  90	 2150

PATRON AÑEJO		  95	 2250

PATRON EL CIELO		  275	 6000

AVION RESERVA 44 CRISTALINO		  6400

KOMOS REPOSADO ROSA		  170	 3800

CLASE AZUL PLATA		  190	 4200

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO		  285	 6400

DON JULIO 1942		  400	 9500

DON JULIO BLANCO		  90	 2200

DON JULIO REPOSADO		  105	 2500

DON JULIO AÑEJO		  120	 2850

DEL MAGUEY SINGLE VILLAGE MEZCAL		  65	 1350

R U M 
—

	 	 30ML	 BOTTLE

BACARDI SUPERIOR		  50	 1100

BACARDI BLACK		  50	 1100

BACARDI 8 ANOS		  55	 1200

RON ZACAPA 23		  120	 2850

RON ZACAPA XO		  160	 3850

HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO 7 ANOS		  65	 1300

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVE		  75	 1650

KRAKEN SPICED		  60	 1250



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

W H I S K Y 
B L E N D E D 

—
	 	 30ML	 BOTTLE

DEWAR’S WHITE		  55	 1100

CHIVAS REGAL 12YO		  70	 1550

CHIVAS REGAL 18YO		  135	 3100

CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 21YO		  250	 6000

MONKEY SHOULDER		  65	 1400

J WALKER BLACK LABEL		  75	 1700

J WALKER BLUE LABEL		  300	 7200

S I N G L E  M A L T 
—

	 	 30ML	 BOTTLE

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12YO		  90	 2000

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15YO		  220	 4800

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18YO		  400	 9000

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK SHERRY OAKED 25YO		  2000	 40000

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL		  70	 1450

GLENMORANGIE 18YO		  155	 3450

GLENLIVET  21YO		  270	 5850

DALMORE CIGAR MALT		  165	 3600

GLENFIDDICH 12YO		  75	 1600

GLENFIDDICH 15YO		  95	 2100

OBAN 14YO		  160	 3800

LAGAVULIN 16YO		  190	 4200

LAPHROAIG 10YO		  75	 1600

TALISKER 10YO		  75	 1750

I R I S H 
—

	 	 30ML	 BOTTLE

JOHN JAMESON		  65	 1500



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

W H I S K Y 
J A P A N E S E 

—
	 	 30ML	 BOTTLE

NIKKA WHISKY FROM THE BARREL		  85	 1200

NIKKA TAILORED		  150	 3200

HIBIKI HARMONY		  130	 2650

KAMIKI ORIGINAL		  120	 1800

YAMAZAKI 12		  285	 6300

A M E R I C A N 
—

	 	 30ML	 BOTTLE

JIM BEAM		  55	 1200

JACK DANIEL’S		  60	 1400

JACK DANIEL’S HONEY		  60	 1400

GENTLEMAN JACK		  65	 1550

BULLEIT BOURBON		  60	 1500

MAKER’S MARK		  60	 1500

WOODFORD RESERVE		  65	 1500



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

C O G N A C  & 
A R M A G N A C 

—
	 	 30ML	 BOTTLE

HENNESSY VS		  70	 1400

HENNESSY VSOP		  95	 2000

HENNESSY XO		  275	 6250

HENNESSY PARADIS	 24500

MARTELL XXO CHANTELOUP	 12500

REMY MARTIN VSOP		  100	 2250

REMY MARTIN XO		  280	 6300

CASTAREDE VSOP 20YRS		  115	 2450

FINE CALVADOS, CHATEAU DU BREUIL		  65	 1400



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

B O T T L E D  B E E R 
—

	  BOTTLE

CORONA		  60

TIGER	 60

BREWDOG PUNK IPA	 75

BREWDOG DEAD PONY CLUB - PALE ALE	 75

PAULANER ORIGINAL	 75

STRONGBOW CIDER	 65

D R A U G H T  B E E R 
—

	  500ML

BREWDOG HAZY JANE IPA		  90

BIRRA MORETTI	 75

KIRIN ICHIBAN	 85

E N E R G Y  D R I N K 
—

	  CAN

RED BULL				    50 
ORIGINAL / SUGAR FREE / WATERMELON

W A T E R 
—

	 	 SMALL	 LARGE

STILL		  25	 37

SPARKLING		  29	 37

BORJOMI (500 ML)				    75



All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee

L O O S E - L E A F  T E A 
—

	 	 POT

UZBEK TEA				    33 
UZBEK BLACK TEA LEAVES, UZBEK LEMON AND HONEY

TASHKENT TEA				    35 
UZBEK BLACK TEA LEAVES, FRESH ORANGE, MINT LEAVES AND HONEY

TOZA 95				    30 
UZBEK GREEN TEA

MOROCCAN TEA				    35 
GUNPOWDER TEA, SUGAR AND FRESH MINT LEAVES

ROYAL BREAKFAST TEA				    35 
BLEND OF ASSAM, CEYLON, DARJEELING AND BLACK TEA LEAVES

EARL GREY FLORA				    30 
BLACK TEA LEAVES, BERGAMOT OIL AND BLUE VIOLETS

PEPPERMINT				    45 
PEPPERMINT LEAVES

GREEN TEA & MANGO				    40 
GREEN TEA, CANDIED PINEAPPLE, AROMA, ORANGE BLOSSOM LEAF 
AND ROSE BLOSSOM LEAF

1001 NIGHT GREEN TEA				    40 
BLACK TEA, GREEN TEA, LEMON, STRAWBERRY, CORN FLOWER BLOSSOM, 
MARIGOLD FLOWER AND ROSE PETALS

ROOI BOOSTER				    40 
ROOIBOS, APPLE BITS, GINGER, CARDAMON FRUIT, GREEN CITRUS PEELS, 
CINNAMON FLAVOR, SHREDDED COCONUT, LEMON GRASS, 
RED CURRANTS AND FLOWER PETALS

JASMINE DOWNY PEARLS				    45 
HAND-ROLLED WHITE TEA LEAVES AND JASMINE BLOSSOM

MILKY OOLONG				    45 
OOLONG  WHITE TEA

CHAMOMILE BREEZE				    45 
CHAMOMILE, HIBISCUS, LEMONGRASS, AND ORANGE PEELS

HAPPY FOREST				    40 
HIBISCUS, ROSEHIP, GRAPE, AND SOUR CHERRY

S E A S O N A L 
F R U I T  T E A 

—
	 	 POT

THE ROOM TEA				    50 
SEA BUCKTHORN TEA, FRESH MANGO, PASSION FRUIT, ROSEMARY, 
STAR ANISE, CARDAMON AND HONEY

RASPBERRY & GINGER				    50 
FRESH RASPBERRIES, FRESH GINGER, LEMON, AND HONEY

MANDARIN & RASPBERRY				    50 
FRESH MANDARIN, RASPBERRY, LEMON, AND HONEY

KARKADE & ORANGE				    50 
HOMEMADE KARKADE SYRUP, FRESH ORANGE, LEMON, AND SPICES



D A M A G E  & 
B R E A K A G E  F I N E S 

—
DAMAGED TABLE		  3000

DAMAGED SOFA/CHAIR 		  2500

FALLEN MICROPHONE 		  1500

BROKEN MICROPHONE	 3000

DAMAGED TV/LED SCREEN	 10000

DAMAGED DECORATION ITEMS	 from 2000

DAMAGED CHANDELIER	 10000

DAMAGED TABLEWARE	 from 500

All prices are in Dirhams


